Rang Nr.
1. 16
2. 7

3. 23
4. 9

5. 44
6. 45
7. 17
8. 34
9. 25
10. 35
11. 49
12. 55
13. 19
14. 63
15. 18
16. 22
17. 47
18. 96
19. 10
20. 57
21. 61
22. 11

Name

Sébastien Buemi
Fabio Leimer
Adrian Gugger
Maic Schniriger
Sandro Mazzola
Michaela Caviezel
Simona De Silvestro
Simon Trummer
Ronnie Theiler
Florian Pisteur
Fabian Stutz
Cesare Delea
Stefan Mahlknecht
Christopher Zanella
Quentin Fatton
Federico Soldati
Marco Muster
Renan Batista
Alain Peyer
Michél Stocker
Marco Biichli
Oliver Widmer

Wohlen 19.10.2002

Kartclub

Cegga Karts Racing
Lugano KT
Lugano KT

Raba KT

Lugano KT
Lugano KT

KC Romand

KC Thun-Oberland
KRC Waltenschwil
KC Romand

KRC Waltenschwil
KC Locarno GP
KC Liechtenstein
KC Oerlikon CRG
KC Romand
Lugano KT

KC Thun-Oberland
KC Oerlikon

KC Wohlen

KRC Waltenschwil
KC Liechtenstein
KC QOerlikon

Schweizermeisterschaft

Chassis
CRG
CRG
Swisshutless
Kosmic
CRG
CRG
Tonykart
Haase
Tonykart
Tonykart
Birel
Maxter
Tonykart
Maxter
Tonykart
DAP
Haase
CRG
Tonykart
Tonykart
Tonykart
CRG

Motor
Maxter
Maxter
Parilla
Vortex
Maxter
Maxter
Vortex
Titan
Vortex
Vortex
Parilla

PCR

Vortex
ltalsistem
Titan
Maxter
Vortex
Vortex
Stark
Maxter

Zeitfahren M1 M2

42.896
43.981
44.078
45.850
57.620
58.619
43.924
61.517
45.006
59.675
60.374
58.446
45.365
99.999
45.073
44.293
59.619
59.836
55.179
60.838
59.607
45.092

20 20
17 17
1515
813
13 11
10 10
119
08
07
06
65
44
23
02
91
50
70
10
00
00
30
00
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